2024 Brooklyn Collection Baseball

Card

| 5915 - MLB-BROOKLYN COLLECTION BASEBALL ONLINE EXCLUSIVE

BASE SET CHARTREUSE

BASE SET BLACK

BASE SET GOLD

BASE SET BLUE

BASE SET ORANGE

BASE SET PURPLE

BASE SET RED

BASE SET PLATINUM

BASE SET BROOKLYN DIE CUT VARIATION

BASE SET BROOKLYN DIE CUT VARIATION RED
BASE SET BROOKLYN DIE CUT VARIATION PLATINUM
BASE SET VAULTED CIELINGS DIE CUT VARIATION
AUTOGRAPHS

AUTOGRAPHS BLACK

AUTOGRAPHS GOLD

AUTOGRAPHS BLUE

AUTOGRAPHS ORANGE

AUTOGRAPHS PURPLE

AUTOGRAPHS RED

AUTOGRAPHS PLATINUM

1:2
1:3
1:4
1.5
1.7
1:12
1:36
1:179
1.9
1:36
1:179
1:11
1:2
1:2
1:3
1:4
1:6
1.9
1:26
1:120



	Odds



